

\$500 INSTANT REBATE ON ELIGIBLE RANGES

Get a \$500 instant rebate when you buy an eligible Fisher & Paykel Classic Range between **February 1, 2021** and **April 30, 2021**. Instant rebate can be used in conjunction with other current Fisher & Paykel promotions. Terms and Conditions apply.

FISHER & PAYKEL

GET A \$500 INSTANT REBATE ON A CLASSIC RANGE

Get a \$500 instant rebate when you buy an eligible Fisher & Paykel Classic Range between **February 1, 2021** and **April 30, 2021**. Instant rebate can be used in conjunction with other current Fisher & Paykel promotions. Terms and Conditions apply*.







Models	Qualifying Products	Rebate
Classic Range	OR36SCG4B1, OR36SCG4W1, OR36SCG4R1, OR36SCG6B1, OR36SCG6W1, OR36SCG6R1, OR30SCG4B1, OR30SCG4W1, OR30SCG4R1, OR30SCG6B1, OR30SCG6W1, OR30SCG6R1, OR30SCI6B1, OR30SCI6W1, OR30SCI6R1, OR36SCI6B1, OR36SCI6W1, OR36SCI6R1	\$500

HOW TO CLAIM AND ABRIDGED TERMS & CONDITIONS:

*For full terms & conditions visit **fisherpaykel.com/us/promotions**. Purchase any qualifying Classic Range as set out above from a participating retailer during the Promotional Period and receive an instant rebate of \$500 at the time of purchase. The promotion commences at 12:01am (PST) on **February 1, 2021** and closes at 11:59pm (PST) on **April 30, 2021** (Promotional Period). This promotion is only open to individuals who are legal residents of, and live within, the 50 United States of America who are at least 21 years old at the time of purchase. Instant rebates are not exchangeable or transferable for cash. EXCEPT FOR ANY LIABILITY THAT CANNOT BE EXCLUDED BY LAW, THE PROMOTER (INCLUDING ITS OFFICERS, EMPLOYEES AND AGENTS) EXCLUDES ALL LIABILITY (INCLUDING FOR NEGLIGENCE), FOR ANY PERSONAL INJURY, OR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE (INCLUDING LOSS OF OPPORTUNITY), WHETHER DIRECT, INDIRECT, SPECIAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL ARISING IN ANY WAY OUT OF THIS PROMOTION INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, WHERE ARISING OUT OF THE FOLLOWING (A) ANY TECHNICAL DIFFICULTIES OR EQUIPMENT MALFUNCTION (WHETHER OR NOT UNDER THE PROMOTER'S CONTROL); (B) ANY THEFT, UNAUTHORIZED ACCESS OR THIRD PARTY INTERFERENCE; (C) ANY TAX LIABILITY INCURRED BY A PURCHASER; OR (D) PARTICIPATION IN THE PROMOTION. Fisher & Paykel reserves the right to withdraw, modify or terminate this promotion at any time without notice. The promoter is Fisher & Paykel Appliances Inc. **Promo code: FP21RANGEUS**